
 

Research Services - School of Medical Sciences (SMS)  
General Research Support Queries  
Team Inbox and Triage Team: smsresearchsupport@manchester.ac.uk  

School Contacts  
Head of School:  
Tony Heagerty - tony.heagerty@manchester.ac.uk   
Associate Dean for R&I: Anne-Marie Glenny - 
a.glenny@manchester.ac.uk  
Director of School Operations:  
Maureen McLaughlin -
maureenmclaughlin.goodwin@manchester.ac.uk 
School Operations Manager  
Fiona Wilson - Fiona.Wilson@manchester.ac.uk 
School Research and Projects Manager: 
Adrian Davey - Adrian.davey@manchester.ac.uk 

  Head of School Finance: Fiona Kelly - fiona.kelly@manchester.ac.uk  

Research Services  
RS Operations Manager:  
Julie Saunders - julie.saunders@manchester.ac.uk  
RS Administrator:  
Alvin Cheung - alvin.cheung@manchester.ac.uk 
 
 Useful Contact Links 
Contracts Team: 
https://www.staffnet.manchester.ac.uk/rbe/contracts/cont
act-the-contracts-team/  
Research Development & Innovation Team: 
https://www.staffnet.manchester.ac.uk/bmh/about-
fbmh/our-structure/ps-functions/rbss/research-
development-and-innovation/  
Research Governance Team:  
https://www.staffnet.manchester.ac.uk/bmh/research/ethi
cs-and-regulatory-support/  
Business Engagement Team: 
https://www.staffnet.manchester.ac.uk/bmh/about-
fbmh/our-structure/ps-functions/rbss/research-
development-and-innovation/  
Research Finance Team: 
BMH-researchfinance@manchester.ac.uk 
People Partners: 
https://www.staffnet.manchester.ac.uk/people/aboutpeopl
eod/contact-us/peopleod-partners/ 
People Services Operations: 
https://www.staffnet.manchester.ac.uk/people/aboutpeopl
eod/contact-us/peopleod-operations/ 
University of Manchester Innovation Factory: 
https://www.uominnovationfactory.com/academics/ 
 

Division of Cardiovascular Sciences 
Head of Division: Elizabeth Cartwright - 
elizabeth.j.cartwright@manchester.ac.uk  
Divisional Ops: Lesley Jordan - lesley.jordan@manchester.ac.uk  
Research Support Manager: James Prior - j.prior@manchester.ac.uk  
Research Support Officer: Toni Murtagh 
Toni.Murtagh@manchester.ac.uk 
 

Division of Diabetes, Endocrinology & Gastroenterology  
Head of Division: Karen Piper Hanley - 
Karen.PiperHanley@manchester.ac.uk 
Divisional Ops: Diane Simmons - diane.simmons@manchester.ac.uk   
Research Support Manager: Amanda Jolly - 
amanda.jolly@manchester.ac.uk  
Research Support Officer: Richard Nicholson - 
richard.nicholson@manchester.ac.uk  

Division of Dentistry  
Head of Division: Allan Pacey - allan.pacey@manchester.ac.uk 
Divisional Ops: Diane Simmons - diane.simmons@manchester.ac.uk    
Research Support Manager: Wendy Lee - 
Wendy.Lee@manchester.ac.uk 
Research Support Officer: Ashley Jones - 
Ashley.Jones@manchester.ac.uk 
 

Division of Developmental Biology & Medicine 
Head of Division: Matthew Ronshaugen - 
matthew.ronshaugen@manchester.ac.uk  
Divisional Ops: Lesley Jordan - lesley.jordan@manchester.ac.uk  
Research Support Manager: Amanda Jolly - 
amanda.jolly@manchester.ac.uk    
Research Support Officer: Richard Nicholson - 
richard.nicholson@manchester.ac.uk  

Division of Medical Education (incl. CHSTM)  
Head of Division: Joanne Hart - Jo.Hart@manchester.ac.uk   
Divisional Ops: Kerry Burke - Kerry.Burke@manchester.ac.uk   
Research Support Manager: Amanda Jolly - 
amanda.jolly@manchester.ac.uk   
Research Support Officer: Richard Nicholson - 
richard.nicholson@manchester.ac.uk  
 

Division of Cancer Sciences  
Head of Division: Stephen Taylor - stephen.taylor@manchester.ac.uk 
Divisional Ops: Natalia Rossi - natalia.rossi@manchester.ac.uk 
Research Support Manager: Wendy Lee - 
Wendy.Lee@manchester.ac.uk 
Research Support Officer:  
Stephen Birch - stephen.birch-3@manchester.ac.uk 
Eden Cady-Mckellar - eden.cady-mckellar@manchester.ac.uk 

    
 
 

mailto:smsresearchsupport@manchester.ac.uk
mailto:tony.heagerty@manchester.ac.uk
mailto:a.glenny@manchester.ac.uk
mailto:maureenmclaughlin.goodwin@manchester.ac.uk
mailto:Fiona.Wilson@manchester.ac.uk
mailto:Adrian.davey@manchester.ac.uk
mailto:fiona.kelly@manchester.ac.uk
mailto:julie.saunders@manchester.ac.uk
mailto:alvin.cheung@manchester.ac.uk
https://www.staffnet.manchester.ac.uk/rbe/contracts/contact-the-contracts-team/
https://www.staffnet.manchester.ac.uk/rbe/contracts/contact-the-contracts-team/
https://www.staffnet.manchester.ac.uk/bmh/about-fbmh/our-structure/ps-functions/rbss/research-development-and-innovation/
https://www.staffnet.manchester.ac.uk/bmh/about-fbmh/our-structure/ps-functions/rbss/research-development-and-innovation/
https://www.staffnet.manchester.ac.uk/bmh/about-fbmh/our-structure/ps-functions/rbss/research-development-and-innovation/
https://www.staffnet.manchester.ac.uk/bmh/research/ethics-and-regulatory-support/
https://www.staffnet.manchester.ac.uk/bmh/research/ethics-and-regulatory-support/
https://www.staffnet.manchester.ac.uk/bmh/about-fbmh/our-structure/ps-functions/rbss/research-development-and-innovation/
https://www.staffnet.manchester.ac.uk/bmh/about-fbmh/our-structure/ps-functions/rbss/research-development-and-innovation/
https://www.staffnet.manchester.ac.uk/bmh/about-fbmh/our-structure/ps-functions/rbss/research-development-and-innovation/
mailto:BMH-researchfinance@manchester.ac.uk
https://www.staffnet.manchester.ac.uk/people/aboutpeopleod/contact-us/peopleod-partners/
https://www.staffnet.manchester.ac.uk/people/aboutpeopleod/contact-us/peopleod-partners/
https://www.staffnet.manchester.ac.uk/people/aboutpeopleod/contact-us/peopleod-operations/
https://www.staffnet.manchester.ac.uk/people/aboutpeopleod/contact-us/peopleod-operations/
https://www.uominnovationfactory.com/academics/
mailto:elizabeth.j.cartwright@manchester.ac.uk
mailto:lesley.jordan@manchester.ac.uk
mailto:j.prior@manchester.ac.uk
mailto:Toni.Murtagh@manchester.ac.uk
mailto:Karen.PiperHanley@manchester.ac.uk
mailto:diane.simmons@manchester.ac.uk
mailto:amanda.jolly@manchester.ac.uk
mailto:richard.nicholson@manchester.ac.uk
mailto:allan.pacey@manchester.ac.uk
mailto:diane.simmons@manchester.ac.uk
mailto:Wendy.Lee@manchester.ac.uk
mailto:Ashley.Jones@manchester.ac.uk
mailto:matthew.ronshaugen@manchester.ac.uk
mailto:lesley.jordan@manchester.ac.uk
mailto:amanda.jolly@manchester.ac.uk
mailto:richard.nicholson@manchester.ac.uk
mailto:Jo.Hart@manchester.ac.uk
mailto:Kerry.Burke@manchester.ac.uk
mailto:amanda.jolly@manchester.ac.uk
mailto:richard.nicholson@manchester.ac.uk
mailto:stephen.taylor@manchester.ac.uk
mailto:natalia.rossi@manchester.ac.uk
mailto:Wendy.Lee@manchester.ac.uk
mailto:stephen.birch-3@manchester.ac.uk
mailto:Ashley.Jones@manchester.ac.uk

